Homep [lpynna
VIP - M 1.5 km

VIP - K 1.5 km

13331 M-60 1,5 km

13999 K-60 1,5 km

205 M-14 1,5 km
208 M-14 1,5 km
209 M-14 1,5 km
210 M-14 1,5 km

M-O®B 1,5 km

251 XK-14 1,5 km
253 XK-14 1,5km
255 XK-14 1,5km
256 XK-14 1,5km
257 XK-14 1,5km

K-OPB 1,5 km

201 M-17 3,0 Km
202 M-17 3,0 Km
203 M-17 3,0 km
204 M-17 3,0 Km
206 M-17 3,0 km
207 M-17 3,0 km

M-17 3,0 km

252 XK-17 3,0 km
254 XK-17 3,0 km
258 K-17 3,0 km
259 K-17 3,0 km
260 K-17 3,0 km
13001 M-20 6,5 km
13701 M-30 6,5 km
13801 M-40 3,0 km
13901 M-50 3,0 km

13099 K-20 3,0 km

13799 HK-30 3,0 km

damunusn

BAOPETANHOB

rMAOUNINH
3APEOVNHOB
BEPAHNKOB

NIbUHA
ANNEKCEEBA

CAPNKAHOBA

OUHATUHA
LWAPUMOBA

FANYLLUEB

LWAMMATOB

KYBATYLLEB
JIEOHOB
CAINXOB

CKOPOBOIATOB

KOYEMACOBA

MAJIMKOBA
METPOBA

XAMPETAMHOBA

MOPO30BA

3anaBmBLIMXCA Ha 8 peBpans 2011

Ums

MAPAT
CEMEH
ANEP
ANEKCEN

TATbAHA
KPUCTUHA
KAPUHA
ENNEHA
ONAHA

EBFEHUN
UI1bMUP
PYC/IAH
ANEKCEN
BACUNb
AHTOH

ANEBTUHA
PO3A
TATbAHA
AJIMHA
TATbAHA

CNUCOK

KomaHpa

couw 2
couw 2
couw 2
couw 2

couw 2
couw 2
couw 2
couw 2
couw 2

couw 2
couw 2
couw 2
couw 2
couw 2
couw 2

couw 2
couw 2
couw 2
couw 2
couw 2

r.p.

1997
1997
1997
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

MpumevaHue

Crapt
12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10

12:10

12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15

12:15
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:25

12:25
12:25

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45

12:50

12:50



13899 H-40 3,0 km

13999 XK-50 3,0 km

M-M0 3,0 km

K-MO 3,0 Kkm

CMnNCOoK
3anaBmBLIMXCA Ha 8 peBpans 2011

12:50

12:50

13:20

13:20



