СПИСОК заявившихся на 8 февраля 2011

Номер	Группа VIP - M 1.5 км	Фамилия	Имя	Команда	Г.Р.	Примечание	Старт 12:00
	VIP - Ж 1.5 км						12:00
13331	М-60 1,5 км						12:00
13999	Ж-60 1,5 км						12:00
205	М-14 1,5 км	БАДРЕТДИНОВ	MAPAT	СОШ 2	1997		12:10
208	М-14 1,5 км	ГЛАДИЛИН	CEMËH	СОШ 2	1997		12:10
209	М-14 1,5 км	ЗАРЕДИНОВ	АЙДЕР	СОШ 2	1997		12:10
210	М-14 1,5 км	БЕРДНИКОВ	АЛЕКСЕЙ	СОШ 2	1997		12:10
	М-ОФВ 1,5 км						12:10
251	Ж-14 1,5 км	ИЛЬИНА	ТАТЬЯНА	СОШ 2	1997		12:15
253	Ж-14 1,5 км	АЛЕКСЕЕВА	КРИСТИНА	СОШ 2	1997		12:15
255	Ж-14 1,5 км	САФИКАНОВА	КАРИНА	СОШ 2	1997		12:15
256	Ж-14 1,5 км	ФИНАГИНА	ЕЛЕНА	СОШ 2	1997		12:15
257	Ж-14 1,5 км	ШАРИПОВА	ДИАНА	СОШ 2	1997		12:15
	Ж-ОФВ 1,5 км						12:15
201	М-17 3,0 км	ГАЛУШЕВ	ЕВГЕНИЙ	СОШ 2	1994		12:25
	М-17 3,0 км	ШАММАТОВ	ильмир	СОШ 2	1994		12:25
	М-17 3,0 км	КУБАГУШЕВ	РУСЛАН	СОШ 2	1994		12:25
	М-17 3,0 км	ЛЕОНОВ	АЛЕКСЕЙ	СОШ 2	1994		12:25
	M-17 3,0 км	САЛИХОВ	ВАСИЛЬ	СОШ 2	1994		12:25
	М-17 3,0 км	СКОРОБОГАТОВ	АНТОН	СОШ 2	1994		12:25
	М-17 3,0 км						
252	Ж-17 3,0 км	КОЧЕМАСОВА	АЛЕВТИНА	СОШ 2	1994		12:30
	Ж-17 3,0 км	МАЛИКОВА	PO3A	СОШ 2	1994		12:30
	Ж-17 3,0 км	ПЕТРОВА	ТАТЬЯНА	СОШ 2	1994		12:30
	Ж-17 3,0 км	ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА	АЛИНА	СОШ 2	1994		12:30
	Ж-17 3,0 км	МОРОЗОВА	АНРИТАТ	СОШ 2	1994		12:30
13001	М-20 6,5 км						12:45
13701	М-30 6,5 км						12:45
13801	М-40 3,0 км						12:45
13901	М-50 3,0 км						12:45
13099	Ж-20 3,0 км						12:50
13799	Ж-30 3,0 км						12:50

СПИСОК заявившихся на 8 февраля 2011

13899 Ж-40 3,0 км	12:50
13999 Ж-50 3,0 км	12:50
М-ПО 3,0 км	13:20
Ж-ПО 3,0 км	13:20